LHS Rocktools Australia Pty LTD
ABN: 32 087 463 358
Phone: 08 9353 3288
Fax: 08 9353 3299
Product Catalogue
Tricone Rotary
Drilling
LHS Rocktools Australia Pty LTD
TRICONE ROLLER BIT (IADC 425)
PRODUCT CHARACTERISTICS
Cutting Structure
Gauge rows are chisel type and inner rows are conical type.
Designed for very soft formation with low compressive
strengths and easy to drill.
Shirttail Protection
Hard metal on lug. Wear resistant carbide on shirttail lip and
lug
Bearing Type Roller-Ball-Roller-Thrust Button/Sealed bearing
Circulation Type Jet Air
DIAMETER (mm) LHS PART NO.
158 TCR158-425SB
165 TCR165-425SB
171 TCR171-425SB
203 TCR203-425SB
216 TCR216-425SB
229 TCR229-425SB
251 TCR251-425SB
TRICONE ROLLER BIT (IADC 535)
PRODUCT CHARACTERISTICS
Cutting Structure
Gauge rows are and inner rows are conical type. Designed
for soft formation with low compressive strengths.
Shirttail Protection
Hard metal on lug. Wear resistant carbide on shirttail lip and
lug.
Bearing Type Roller-Ball-Roller-Thrust Button/Sealed bearing
Circulation Type Jet Air
DIAMETER (mm) LHS PART NO.
158 TCR158-535SB
165 TCR165-535SB
171 TCR171-535SB
203 TCR203-535SB
216 TCR216-535SB
229 TCR229-535SB
251 TCR251-535SB
270 TCR270-535SB
LHS Rocktools Australia Pty LTD
TRICONE ROLLER BIT (IADC 635)
PRODUCT CHARACTERISTICS
Cutting Structure
Gauge rows are ovoid type and inner rows are conical type.
Designed for medium hard and abrasive formation with high
compressive strengths.
Shirttail Protection
Hard metal on lug. Wear resistant carbide on shirttail lip and
lug.
Bearing Type Roller-Ball-Roller-Thrust Button/Sealed bearing
Circulation Type Jet Air
DIAMETER (mm) LHS PART NO.
165 TCR165-635SB
171 TCR171-635SB
203 TCR203-635SB
216 TCR216-635SB
229 TCR229-635SB
251 TCR251-635SB
270 TCR270-635SB
311 TCR311-635SB
TRICONE ROLLER BIT (IADC 735)
PRODUCT CHARACTERISTICS
Cutting Structure
Gauge rows are Ovoid type and inner rows are ogive type.
Designed for hard and abrasive formation with high
compressive strengths.
Shirttail Protection
Hard metal on lug. Wear resistant carbide on shirttail lip and
lug.
Bearing Type Roller-Ball-Roller-Thrust Button/Sealed bearing
Circulation Type Jet Air
DIAMETER (mm) LHS PART NO.
203 TCR203-735SB
216 TCR216-735SB
229 TCR229-735SB
251 TCR251-735SB
270 TCR270-735SB
311 TCR311-735SB
LHS Rocktools Australia Pty LTD
TRICONE ROLLER BIT (IADC 845)
PRODUCT CHARACTERISTICS
Cutting Structure Gauge rows and inner rows are spherical type.
Shirttail Protection
Hard metal on lug. Wear resistant carbide on shirttail lip and
lug.
Bearing Type Roller-Ball-Roller-Thrust Button/Sealed bearing
Circulation Type Jet Air
DIAMETER (mm) LHS PART NO.
251 TCR251-845SB
270 TCR270-845SB
311 TCR311-845SB
Ground Hardness
H
o
le
 S
iz
e
*** more products are available upon request ***
LHS Rocktools Australia Pty LTD
Perth Head Office
10 Bell Street, Kewdale
WA, Australia, 6105
Ph: +61 8 9353 3288
Fx: +61 8 9353 3299
Web: www.lhsrta.com.au
Kalgoorlie Branch
8 Williams Street, Kalgoorlie
WA, Australia, 6430
Ph: +61 8 9021 8566
Fx: +61 8 9021 8522
Melbourne Branch
7 Judge Street, Sunshine
VIC, Australia, 3020
Ph: +61 3 9312 3382
Fx: +61 8 9312 0461
Cloncurry Branch
75-77 Phillips Street, Cloncurry
QLD, Australia, 4824
Ph: +61 7 4742 2714
Fx: +61 7 4742 0597
Charters Tower Branch
110 Clara Road, Charters Tower
QLD, Australia, 4820
Ph: +61 7 4787 8769
Fx: +61 8 4787 2762
New Zealand Branch
U4A 208 Swanson Road, Swanson
Auckland, New Zealand, 0610
Ph: +64 9 837 6141
Fx: +64 9 837 6143